2
ELEVATE Lighting Solutions LED High Bays deliver superior performance and fast,
hassle-free installation for a wide range of jobsite needs. Built with flexibility in mind,
each fixture features CCT & LUMEN SELECT Technology, allowing users to easily
choose color temperature and wattage with an accessible switch. CONTROLS READY
features provide a port for quick sensor integration on-site. Available in linear and
round designs, these high bays are the reliable solution for both new installations and
upgrades from traditional lighting.

wire guards are available for an extra layer of protection.
Boost energy efficiency with optional PIR daylight/occupancy sensor and remote control—compatible
with both linear and round high bay models.
HBL-110W-WG
HBL-175-215W-WG
HBL-320W-WG
HBL-420W-WG EFS07-AUX
HBL-110-215W-SMK
HBL-110-215W-PMK
HBL-320-420W-PMK RM51
HBL-320-420W-SMK
ITEM NUMBER UPC DESCRIPTION MASTER PACK QTY
EFS07-AUX / 12V PIR MOTION SENSOR WITH DAYLIGHT SENSOR, SINGLE PIN AUX
CONNECTOR 50
RM51 / REMOTE CONTROL FOR USE WITH EFS07-AUX 100
HBL-110W-WG 837654144725 WIRE GUARD FOR 14” 110W LINEAR HIGH BAY 10
HBL-175-215W-WG 837654144732 WIRE GUARD FOR 18” 175W-215W LINEAR HIGH BAY 10
HBL-320W-WG 837654144749 WIRE GUARD FOR 23” 320W LINEAR HIGH BAY 10
HBL-420W-WG 837654144756 WIRE GUARD FOR 46” 420W LINEAR HIGH BAY 10
HBL-110-215W-SMK 837654144763 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FOR 14-18” 110-215W LINEAR HIGH WAY 40
HBL-320-420W-SMK 837654144770 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FOR 23-46” 320W-420W LINEAR HIGH WAY 40
HBL-110-215W-PMK 837654144787 PENDANT MOUNT KIT FOR 14-18” 110W-215W LINEAR HIGH WAY 20
HBL-320-420W-PMK 837654144794 PENDANT MOUNT KIT FOR 23-46” 320W-420W LINEAR HIGH WAY 20
6
LINEAR HIGH BAY
ROUND HIGH BAY
ITEM NUMBER SIZE INPUT VOLTAGE